DQHA High Point Level 1 Youth
Endwertung 2014 / 18.01.2015

Klasse Platz Reg.Nr. Pferd

5057 AGED MARES

1

5109107

TALK ABOUT BLUES

5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
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4063841
4206318
3670036
4145728
5343331
5021669
4999350
4834220
4761613
5227270

5340 REINING
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5337822
4188839
4145728
5184623
3524052
4272569
5221627
5046231
5111521

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
PEPERMIN POWER
SMARTEST BLONDE
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
MATE TO WIN ONLY

HQH PEP LITTLE KISS

MS KIT KAT DELUXE

ME SKIP IT HOT

GATORS ANGELEYES

RR SUDDENLY MOONLITE

SMART PEPPY ROWDY

MR MARLEY DUN IT
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
ROYAL FOOTWORK

BABY SUE RAFFLES

SKARI LITTLE LENA

HA CHARIMANS NICKEY
DAZZLIN OLENA

JACKS BUBBLE GUN

5360 WESTERN RIDING

1
2
5380 TRAIL
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4063841
4145728

4063841
5109107
4188839
4726857
4145728
5240321
3800191
4761613
4611270
3670036
4643020
4584640

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
TALK ABOUT BLUES
MR MARLEY DUN IT

HS NEWTON
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
MISS TRIS KRYMSUN
HINT OF LEO

GATORS ANGELEYES
GLOWING DEE DEE
SMARTEST BLONDE

TL SMART CHIC CHEXI
TALK ABOUT THIS CHIP

5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP
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4563872
5109107
4272569
4188839
4145728
4726857
4063841
4446662
5240321
4761613
5050040

FLOWMOTION

TALK ABOUT BLUES
SKARI LITTLE LENA
MR MARLEY DUN IT
AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
HS NEWTON

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
CAMETWOCONQUER
MISS TRIS KRYMSUN
GATORS ANGELEYES
STARLIGHT JACK

5420 WESTERN PLEASURE

Vorsteller

KLESS TAMARA

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
POHL KRISTIN
SCHMEGNER MARIE-JO
HAEBERLE AILEEN

PICKEL ANNA

LORENZ NIKE

JAKOBS LEA-FINJA

BINGEL EMIELY

SPRINGER CARLOTTA
WEBER LAURA ELISA

DORN PAULA-MARIE
VASILIC SARAH
HAEBERLE AILEEN
NEUMUELLER SIMONA
KIECHLE KIM LEONIE
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
ROTTHOFF JAN
KETTERER JANINE DEANA
ASCHITSCH ESTHER A

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
HAEBERLE AILEEN

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
KLESS TAMARA
VASILIC SARAH
KUERNER MALIN
HAEBERLE AILEEN
ENGLERT HANNAH
GEORGI LISA-MARIE
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
DICKEL MIRA
SCHMEGNER MARIE-JO
HANNES LEONIE
SCHNAUDER TABEA

KLAHR CHARLINE
KLESS TAMARA
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
VASILIC SARAH
HAEBERLE AILEEN
KUERNER MALIN

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
WEBER LAURA ELISA
ENGLERT HANNAH
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
GALK CAROLINE

Punkte

1,00

5,50
4,00
4,00
4,00
3,50
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

4,00
3,00
1,50
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,00
1,00

7,00
5,50
4,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50

6,00
4,00
3,50
3,00
2,50
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00



5430

5440

5520

5525

DQHA High Point Level 1 Youth
Endwertung 2014 / 18.01.2015

1 4145728 AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
2 4983815 SATURDAYNIGHTKRYMSUN
2 4999350 MS KIT KAT DELUXE
4 4611270 GLOWING DEE DEE
4 5272551 FANCIFUL MAC
6 4712744 ZIPPOS VISION
6 5240321 MISS TRIS KRYMSUN
6 5303453 ONLY STARS IMPRESS
9 4314176 CAL ME MR GUN
9 5050040 STARLIGHT JACK
RANCH HORSE PLEASURE - Level 1
1 4726857 HS NEWTON
2 4625916 CUTIE HONEY
3 3670036 SMARTEST BLONDE
4 4188839 MR MARLEY DUN IT
5 4609332 WHIZ BONANZA
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
1 5343331 MATE TO WIN ONLY
2 5240321 MISS TRIS KRYMSUN
2 4858652 WB DIAMOND DAWN
2 4145728 AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
2 5136707 MJDRESSED FOR JAZZ
6 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION
1 3800191 HINT OF LEO
2 4145728 AWESOME TEXASRANCHER
2 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN
4 5240321 MISS TRIS KRYMSUN

HAEBERLE AILEEN
TOWET INDIRA
JAKOBS LEA-FINJA
DICKEL MIRA
BARRE JAN-NIKLAS
HENLE AMELIE
ENGLERT HANNAH
STUCKI MARA
JOHNSON ALISHA
GALK CAROLINE

KUERNER MALIN
POEHLMANN VERONIKA
SCHMEGNER MARIE-JO
VASILIC SARAH
STUMPF BASTIAN

PICKEL ANNA

ENGLERT HANNAH
WEHNER AYLIN

HAEBERLE AILEEN

VOSS ANNA

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN

GEORGI LISA-MARIE
HAEBERLE AILEEN

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN
ENGLERT HANNAH

HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 11 AND UN - LV1

1

4063841

CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN

VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN

5,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50

2,50
2,00
1,50
1,00
0,50

4,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50

1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50

1,00



